
 

Enrollment & Administration provided by:  
Houze & Associates, Inc.  

706-882-2864 

 

Employees have 3 ways to enroll: 
1) With a Benefits Counselor Onsite- Schedule Above 
2) Self Service www.houze.org/troupboe and mySHBPga.adp.com 
3) Call Center 706-882-2864 or SHBP 800-610-1863  

Monday, October 16 Time 
 

Thursday, October 26 Time 
Administrative Services 8:00A - 4:00P 

 
Troup High School 8:40A - 4:20P 

Transportation 8:00A - 4:00P 
 

Rosemont Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 
Maintenance 8:00A - 4:00P  Long Cane Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 

Tuesday, October 17 Time 
 

Friday, October 27 Time 
Callaway High School 8:40A - 4:20P 

 
West Point Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 

Transportation  8:00A – 4:00P  Callaway Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Operations Center 8:00A - 4:00P 

 
Berta Weathersbee Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 

Exceptional Ed. 8:20A - 3:40P  Career Center 8:40A - 3:40P 
Wednesday, October 18 Time 

 
Monday, October 30 Time 

Rosemont Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 
 

Clearview Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Long Cane Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 

 
Long Cane Middle 8:20A – 4:15P 

Troup High School 8:40A - 4:20P 
 

Ethel Kight Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Thursday, October 19 Time 

 
Tuesday, November 31 Time 

LaGrange High School 8:40A – 4:20P 
 

Callaway Middle 8:20A – 4:15P 
Hollis Hand Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 

 
Hogansville Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 

Ethel Kight Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P  Hollis Hand Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Friday, October 20 Time 

 
Wednesday, November 1 Time 

Long Cane Middle  8:20A – 4:15P 
 

Gardner Newman Middle 8:20A – 4:15P 
Clearview Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 

 
Franklin Forest Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 

Callaway Middle  8:20A- 4:15P 
 

Callaway Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Monday, October 23 Time  Thursday, November 2 Time 

LaGrange High 8:40A - 4:20P  Administration 8:00A - 4:00P 
Hogansville Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P  West Point Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 

Transportation 8:00A – 4:00P  Hope Academy 9:00A - 4:00P 
Tuesday, October 24 Time  Friday, November 3 Time 

Gardner Newman Middle 8:20A - 4:15P  Administrative Services 8:00A -  4:00P 
Hillcrest Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P  Hillcrest Elementary 8:20A – 3:40P 

Franklin Forest 8:20A – 3:40P  Berta Weathersbee Elementary 8:20A - 3:40P 
Wednesday, October 25 Time    
Callaway High School 8:40A - 4:20P    

Transportation  8:00A - 4:00P    
Thinc Academy 8:00A - 4:00P    

Enrollment Schedule 
2024 Plan Year 
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